© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
ARRA
Funding Compliant
IN
D

at www.lsi-industries.com for detailed
photometric data.
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Prefix Ballasts
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
VoltageOptions
PGN    9    3    17    FD    EM    UE
Lamp Type
9
12
16
Air Functions
FD - Static
AH - Air Handling
EM - Emergency Pack
EM14 - Emergency Pack 1400 lumens
FC1 - 6' 3/8" flex, 3 #18 leads (other types available)
WHT - White louver
LM - Lamps installed
PAF - Painted after Fabrication
JP - Job Packed
MWA - Aluminum Interior Reflector
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
UE -
Universal
Electronic
(120-277V)
Cells
2
3
4
Lamps
NOTE:  Ballast cover only designed to accept low profile standard ballasts, dimming ballasts, or emergency packs.
PGN
(Grid)
SSOD - T8 Dimming (specify type)
SSOL - T8 Low Watt
SSOHL- T8 High Ballast Factor
SSOHLR- T8 Program Start High Ballast Factor
SSOR - T8 Programmed Start
SSO10 - T8 <10% THD Instant Start
SS5HO - T5 High Output
SS5R - T5 Programmed Start
SS5D - T5 Dimming (specify type)
(For dual ballasts add “2” Example:  SSO2) (small can only)
14 - 14W T5 22”
17 - 17W T8 24”
24 - 24W T5HO 22”
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
FK22Flange Kit - 2x2
5-1/2"
(146mm)2-9/16"
(64mm)
23-3/4"
(603mm)
 ( ) is
being replaced with the new and
improved
PHASED O
UT